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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

01/11/2018
05/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
20/11/2018
21/11/2018
27/11/2018
28/11/2018

30/11/2018

Nr. Doc.

025232
300701
120335
124571
124909
125198
300702
111505
271435
179108

Histoérico
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
CHEQUE SAC
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
CRED TEV

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA
918600030
0918/006/00000012-4

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG
de: 01/11/2018 até: 30/11/2018

Saldo
(R$)
10.875,73C 40.326,62C
4.417,13D 35.909,49C
13.483,84D 22.425,65C
1.781,34D 20.644,31C
1.836,66D 18.807,65C
95,10D 18.712,55C
5.589,27D 13.123,28C
27.109,60C 40.232,88C
2.563,32C 42.796,20C
95,10C 42.891,30C

42.891,30C

Valor (R$)

03/12/2018 09:36



